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Renner Stefan
Wieland Marc
Braun, Dieter
Léw Ulrich

Lutz Andreas
Spacky Wolfgang
Noe Sebastian
Buttner Harald
Bodenstein Uwe
Mark Gerhard

Buittner Corbinian

StNr:

29
23
38
18
10
31
22
41
51
60
44

Schiitzenverein Mulfingen e.V.

Ergebnisqruppe "B"

VorderladerschieRen

- Mdnner & Frauen

Verein:

SSC Kupfer

SV Sulzdorf

SV Herlikofen

SV 03 Heilbronn
Standschitzen Burg
KKSV-Zell

KKS Osterburken
SG Laudenbach
KKS Osterburken
SV Creglingen
SG Laudenbach

Disziplin:

Perkussionspistole
Perkussionspistole
Perkussionspistole
Perkussionspistole
Perkussionspistole
Perkussionspistole
Perkussionspistole
Perkussionspistole
Perkussionspistole
Perkussionspistole

Perkussionspistole

Seite: 1

Ergebnisse (die Top 10):
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Datum: 13.11.2018
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